RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

West Beard 8
8 soil 8
25 clay/gravel 33
89 shale 122
34 lime 156
7 shale 163
42 lime 205
70 shale 275
65 lime 340
35 shale 375
14 lime 389
51 shale 440
69 lime 509
11 shale 520
48 lime 568
163 shale 731
30 lime 761
61 shale 822
35 lime 857
21 shale 878
8 lime 886
7 shale 393
7 lime 900
9 shale 909
5 lime 914
32 shale 946
6 Sandy shale 952
7 Bkn sand 959
36 shale 995

odor
Good show
T.D.

Start 3-5-18
Finish 3-6-18

Set 40’ of 7 w/10sxs
Ran 989’ of 2 7

cemented to surface 115sxs



